All-purpose book case with stand for tablet up to 11"
SKU: TABKUNI11R
Ideal cover to protect your tablet: with the lectern stand you can read and watch videos
Carry your tablet with you at all times with this practical all-purpose case
The cover is characterised by the stand function: when needed, it actually turns into a stand for reading, watching tutorials, attending
video calls or simply dabbling with YouTube or online games.
This protector features an elastic band closure while the interior is made of soft microfibre, so the tablet's shell won't get ruined.
KEY FEATURES:
All-purpose for tablets up to 11"
Stand function
Elastic band closure
Microfibre lining
•
•
•
•
All-purpose book case with stand for tablet up to 11"
SKU: TABKUNI11R
Technical data
SKU: TABKUNI11R
Weight: 315 g
EAN: 8018417334924
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: red
: 42021219
Material: PC + PU
Internal material: Microfiber
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 200 mm
Width Pack: 40 mm
Depth Inner: 320 mm
Height Pack: 280 mm
Weight Pack: 315 g
Width Inner: 100 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 430 mm
Height Inner: 190 mm
Weight Inner: 2000 g
Width Master: 320 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 430 mm
Weight Master: 17245 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	All-purpose book case with stand for tablet up to 11"
	SKU: TABKUNI11R
	Ideal cover to protect your tablet: with the lectern stand you can read and watch videos
	All-purpose book case with stand for tablet up to 11"